1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana
Classificazione

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910348239803321
Datnow Amanda

Extending educational reform : from one school to many / / Amanda
Datnow, Lea Hubbard, and Hugh Mehan

London ; ; New York, : RoutledgeFalmer, 2002

9786610239313
9781134550722
1134550723
9781134550739
1134550731
9781280239311
128023931X
9780203993965
0203993969

[1st ed.]

1 online resource (189 p.)

Educational change and development series
EDUOO0O00EDU024000EDU034000

HubbardLea <1946->
MehanHugh <1941->

371.2/00973

School improvement programs - United States
School management and organization - United States
Educational innovations - United States

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

Includes bibliographical references (p. 159-173) and index.

Book Cover; Half-Title; Title; Copyright; Contents; Foreword;
Acknowledgments; Frequently Used Abbreviations; 1 Introduction; 2
How Does Reform Adoption Happen? The Role of Power, Politics, and
Perspective; 3 Is All Change Local? How Context Shapes
Implementation; 4 Change Agents in the School Reform Process; 5
Building the Plane While It's Flying: The Evolving Design Team; 6 The
Life of External Reform Models: Sustainability and Expiration; 7
Prospects for Educational Change; Appendix: Description of Reform
Designs; Notes; References; Index;

Can a fundamental reform in the organisation of a school lead to
school improvement? This shows how theory can be applied in practice



to get around issues that are preventing change and improvement.



