

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910557727203321
Autore	Bovenga Fabio
Titolo	Synthetic Aperture Radar (SAR) Techniques and Applications
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Basel, Switzerland, : MDPI - Multidisciplinary Digital Publishing Institute, 2020
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (342 p.)
Soggetti	Research & information: general
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Sommario/riassunto	<p>Because of its ability to sense the Earth's surface at night and during the day, under any weather condition, Synthetic Aperture Radar (SAR) has become a well-established and powerful remote sensing technology that is used worldwide for numerous applications. This book compiles 19 research works that investigate different aspects of SAR processing, SAR image analysis, and SAR applications. The contributions cover topics related to multi-angle/wide-angle SAR imaging; Doppler parameter estimation; data-driven focusing; Inverse SAR (ISAR) applied to pulsar signal modeling and detection; ground-based SAR; near-field interferometric ISAR; the interaction between SAR signals and the Infosphere; SAR interferometry for ground displacement monitoring, feature extraction, and change detection; and SAR-based sea applications. The selected studies represent real examples of the abundant research ongoing in the field of SAR processing and applications, and they further demonstrate that SAR imaging still presents considerable opportunities for future investigation.</p>

2. Record Nr.	UNINA9910348239803321
Autore	Datnow Amanda
Titolo	Extending educational reform : from one school to many / / Amanda Datnow, Lea Hubbard, and Hugh Mehan
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London ; ; New York, : RoutledgeFalmer, 2002
ISBN	9786610239313 9781134550722 1134550723 9781134550739 1134550731 9781280239311 128023931X 9780203993965 0203993969
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (189 p.)
Collana	Educational change and development series
Classificazione	EDU000000EDU024000EDU034000
Altri autori (Persone)	HubbardLea <1946-> MehanHugh <1941->
Disciplina	371.2/00973
Soggetti	School improvement programs - United States School management and organization - United States Educational innovations - United States
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. 159-173) and index.
Nota di contenuto	Book Cover; Half-Title; Title; Copyright; Contents; Foreword; Acknowledgments; Frequently Used Abbreviations; 1 Introduction; 2 How Does Reform Adoption Happen? The Role of Power, Politics, and Perspective; 3 Is All Change Local? How Context Shapes Implementation; 4 Change Agents in the School Reform Process; 5 Building the Plane While It's Flying: The Evolving Design Team; 6 The Life of External Reform Models: Sustainability and Expiration; 7 Prospects for Educational Change; Appendix: Description of Reform Designs; Notes; References; Index;
Sommario/riassunto	Can a fundamental reform in the organisation of a school lead to school improvement? This shows how theory can be applied in practice

to get around issues that are preventing change and improvement.

---